
ORC CLASS 11 50 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

GPH
 TMF

(Offhore)
HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

6 First First 40.7 no117 RUS 599.7 1.001      26  17  -    52,020        3 52,046   1

5 Baby Uminoko First 40.7 RUS 599.6 1.001      26  29  18  52,758        5 52,793   2

7 Fantasy YOK 40 RUS 601.7 0.997      26  49  30  53,970        7 53,818   3

9 Time Machine Grand Soleil 42 RUS 564.0 1.064      26  4    17  51,257        2 54,529   4

3 Uminoko Farr Design 158 RUS 579.0 1.036      26  29  46  52,786        6 54,701   5

13 FYKA 3 Yokohama 40' Racing KOR 612.6 0.979      27  48  23  57,503        8 56,320   6

4 Fortune Dufour 40 RUS 616.3 0.974      28  17  15  59,235        10 57,668   7

2 LADY ALLIA 2 Beneteau KOR 516.1 1.163      26  26  30  52,590        4 61,139   8

8 DRAKE NM68 KOR 482.9 1.242      25  33  30  49,410        1 61,392   9

12 Sea Castle Hanse342 KOR 658.0 0.912      30  42  25  67,945        11 61,956   10

1 Sunny Beyond36 UTD 560.7 1.070      27  56  35  57,995        9 62,060   11

11 EDELWEISS J-39 KOR 591.7 1.014      30  52  14  68,534        12 69,495   12

10 LEESABOO VONDE SRARECO KOR 658.2 0.912      RET 14

OPEN CLASS 11 50 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

PHRF TCF HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

6 YACHT IN 350
YOKOHAMA FRIENDSHIP 32
(선박안전검사 길이10.56)

KOR 182.7 0.887    29 5   16 62,116      2 55,105 1

3 Decision  DEHLER 36DB
(11.000m, 3.500m, 1.980m)

RUS 109.0 0.986    29 7   30 62,250      3 61,400 2

11 LIGHTHOUSE T1 BBHH971 KOR 162.7 0.912    30 48 40 68,320      5 62,310 3

4 STRANNIK Fransh RUS 123.0 0.966    29 2   37 61,957      1 62,831 4

1 MALOLO YOKOHAMA 30 KOR 125.0 0.963    30 45 55 68,155      4 65,631 5

2 NADEZHDA Conrad-45 RUS 196.0 0.871    33 1   1   76,261      7 66,447 6

13 SACH2 IEK 33R Sioop KOR 110.0 0.985    32 25 45 74,145      6 73,022 7

5 BABY (꼬맹이)
YAMAHA 30S2

(길이9.98 전폭3.33, 무게8)
KOR 154.5 0.923    33 53 11 79,391      8 73,249 8

12 STELLA CATALINA 30mk 3 KOR 186.0 0.883    50 DNF 14

7 LUCKY LADY
46CR

(전장13.8, 전폭4, 무게10.5)
KOR 130.0 0.956    50 RET 14

9 VESTA Farmoza 56 RUS 216.0 0.849    50 RET 14

10 Sea Wife PETERSON 33 KOR 152.0 0.926    50 DNF 14

8 EEROOEE EEROOEE 43 KOR 132.6 0.952    50 RET 14

RATING

KOREA CUP INTERNATIONAL YACHT RACE 2010

OFFSHORE 1
START TIME

FINISH TIME

START TIME

공식성적 (SUMMARY)

공식성적 (SUMMARY)

21-May-10

FINISH TIME

NATION

21-May-10

Bow
No.

BOAT NAME MODEL

RACE RECORDS

Bow
No.

BOAT NAME MODEL

RATING

NATION



ORC CLASS 14 7 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

GPH
 TMF

(Inshore)
HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

6 First First 40.7 no117 RUS 669.4 1.008      14  46  15  2,355          3 2,375    1

11 EDELWEISS J-39 KOR 659.9 1.023      14  48  10  2,470          7 2,526    2

9 Time Machine Grand Soleil 42 RUS 637.6 1.059      14  45  3    2,283          1 2,417    3

5 Baby Uminoko First 40.7 RUS 667.4 1.011      14  46  56  2,396          5 2,423    4

13 FYKA 3 Yokohama 40' Racing KOR 680.1 0.993      14  47  50  2,450          6 2,432    5

4 Fortune Dufour 40 RUS 692.2 0.975      14  49  15  2,535          9 2,472    6

1 Sunny Beyond36 UTD 628.7 1.074      14  46  20  2,360          4 2,534    7

12 Sea Castle Hanse342 KOR 741.6 0.910      14  55  47  2,927          10 2,664    8

7 Fantasy YOK 40 RUS 666.8 1.012      14  48  50  2,510          8 2,541    9

2 LADY ALLIA 2 Beneteau KOR 580.0 1.163      14  45  49  2,329          2 2,709    10

10 LEESABOO VONDE SRARECO KOR 736.8 0.916      DNF 14

3 Uminoko Farr Design 158 RUS 640.5 1.054      DNF 14

8 DRAKE NM68 KOR 546.7 1.235      DNF 14

OPEN CLASS 14 7 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

PHRF TCF HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

6 YACHT IN 350
YOKOHAMA FRIENDSHIP 32

(선박안전검사 길이10.56)
KOR 182.7 0.887     14 50 -   2,580        1 2,289   1

3 Decision
 DEHLER 36DB

(11.000m, 3.500m, 1.980m)
RUS 109.0 0.986     14 53 27 2,787        2 2,749   2

2 NADEZHDA Conrad-45 RUS 196.0 0.871     15 -   10 3,190        6 2,779   3

1 MALOLO YOKOHAMA 30 KOR 125.0 0.963     14 56 12 2,952        3 2,843   4

4 STRANNIK Fransh RUS 123.0 0.966     14 56 16 2,956        4 2,855   5

11 LIGHTHOUSE T1 BBHH971 KOR 162.7 0.912     15 -   1   3,181        5 2,901   6

13 SACH2 IEK 33R Sioop KOR 110.0 0.985     15 2   5   3,305        7 3,255   7

9 VESTA Farmoza 56 RUS 216.0 0.849     15 55 24 6,504        8 5,519   8

12 STELLA CATALINA 30mk 3 KOR 186.0 0.883     DNF -          9

5 BABY (꼬맹이)
YAMAHA 30S2

(길이9.98 전폭3.33, 무게8)
KOR 154.5 0.923     DNF -          9

10 Sea Wife PETERSON 33 KOR 152.0 0.926     DNC -          9

7 LUCKY LADY
46CR

(전장13.8, 전폭4, 무게10.5)
KOR 130.0 0.956     DNF -          9

8 EEROOEE EEROOEE 43 KOR 132.6 0.952     -   -   DNF -          9
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ORC CLASS 11 15 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

GPH
 TMF

(Inshore)
HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

9 Time Machine Grand Soleil 42 RUS 637.6 1.059      13  10  19  6,919          1 7,325     1

4 Fortune Dufour 40 RUS 692.2 0.975      13  26  11  7,871          5 7,675     2

3 Uminoko Farr Design 158 RUS 640.5 1.054      13  20  39  7,539          3 7,945     3

1 Sunny Beyond36 UTD 628.7 1.074      13  19  8    7,448          2 7,996     4

5 Baby Uminoko First 40.7 RUS 667.4 1.011      13  26  50  7,910          6 8,000     5

6 First First 40.7 no117 RUS 669.4 1.008      13  27  35  7,955          7 8,021     6

2 LADY ALLIA 2 Beneteau KOR 580.0 1.163      13  22  37  7,657          4 8,905     7

13 FYKA 3 Yokohama 40' Racing KOR 680.1 0.993      13  45  23  9,023          8 8,955     8

12 Sea Castle Hanse342 KOR 741.6 0.910      14  4    22  10,162        11 9,248     9

11 EDELWEISS J-39 KOR 659.9 1.023      13  46  14  9,074          9 9,281     10

8 DRAKE NM68 KOR 546.7 1.235      13  56  38  9,698          10 12,571   11

10 LEESABOO VONDE SRARECO KOR 736.8 0.916      RET 14

7 Fantasy YOK 40 RUS 666.8 1.012      DNC 14

OPEN CLASS 11 15 0

ELAPSED FINISH CORRECTED CORRECTED

PHRF TCF HH MM SS SECS RANK SECS RANK

11 LIGHTHOUSE T1 BBHH971 KOR 162.7 0.912    13 40 2   8,702        2 7,936   1

6 YACHT IN 350
YOKOHAMA

FRIENDSHIP 32
KOR 182.7 0.887    13 45 12 9,012        5 7,995   2

3 Decision
 DEHLER 36DB

(11.000m, 3.500m,
RUS 109.0 0.986    13 35 43 8,443        1 8,328   3

2 NADEZHDA Conrad-45 RUS 196.0 0.871    13 59 47 9,887        8 8,615   4

4 STRANNIK Fransh RUS 123.0 0.966    13 43 58 8,938        3 8,633   5

13 SACH2 IEK 33R Sioop KOR 110.0 0.985    13 44 -   8,940        4 8,805   6

1 MALOLO YOKOHAMA 30 KOR 125.0 0.963    13 54 52 9,592        6 9,237   7

7 LUCKY LADY
46CR

(전장13.8, 전폭4, 무게
KOR 130.0 0.956    13 55 -   9,600        7 9,635   8

8 EEROOEE EEROOEE 43 KOR 132.6 0.952    14 55 40 13,240      9 13,238 9

9 VESTA Farmoza 56 RUS 216.0 0.849    DNC 14

12 STELLA CATALINA 30mk 3 KOR 186.0 0.883    RAF 14

5 BABY (꼬맹이)
YAMAHA 30S2

(길이9.98 전폭3.33, 무게
KOR 154.5 0.923    DNC 14

10 Sea Wife PETERSON 33 KOR 152.0 0.926    RAF 14
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